Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

65cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:18:38

Witmarsum 1,030 Km

25/3/2012 14:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:03.635 +0.408 14:28:21.765 7 1:15.637 14:28:02.589
(14) ROBERTO PEREIRA 10 1:04.067 +0.840 14:29:25.832 8 1:22.129 +6.492 14:29:24.718
T 14.19:46.190 1 1:04.493 +1.266 14:30:30.325 9 1:26.184 +10.547 14:30:50.902
2 1:04.454 +3.363 14:20:50.644 12 1:04.156 +0.929 14:31:34.481 10 1:17.715 +2.078 14:32:08.617
3 1:01.955 +0.864 14:21:52.599
4 1:02.097 +1.006 14:22:54.696 (138) LEONARDO IMHOF BOING (18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS
5 1:02.095 +1.004 14:23:56.791 1 14:19:46.080 1 14:19:41.589
6 1:02.730 +1.639 14:24:59.521 2 1:04.614 +1.114 14:20:50.694
7 1:01.242 +0.151 14:26:00.763 3 1:03.500 14:21:54.194
8 1:02.111 +1.020 14:27:02.874 4 1:04.628 +1.128 14:22:58.822
9 1:01.862 +0.771 14:28:04.736 5 1:04.596 +1.096 14:24:03.418
10 1:01.970 +0.879 14:29:06.706 6 1:05.246 +1.746 14:25:08.664
1 1:01.697 +0.606 14:30:08.403 7 1:06.009 +2.509 14:26:14.673
12 1:01.091 14:31:09.494 8 1:05.364 +1.864 14:27:20.037
9 1:04.719 +1.219 14:28:24.756
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA 10 1:05.290 +1.790 14:29:30.046
1 14:19:40.696 11 1:05.928 +2.428 14:30:35.974
2 1:01.026 14:20:41.722 12 1:05.145 +1.645 14:31:41.119
3 1:02.625 +1.599 14:21:44.347
4 1:03.321 +2.295 14:22:47.668 (19) BRUNO FELIPE HODECKER
5 1:03.117 +2.091 14:23:50.785 1 14:19:47.925
6 1:03.872 +2.846 14:24:54.657 2 1:05.438 +1.409 14:20:53.363
7 1:02.475 +1.449 14:25:57.132 3 1:05.905 +1.876 14:21:59.268
8 1:02.551 +1.525 14:26:59.683 4 1:04.029 14:23:03.297
9 1:03.161 +2.135 14:28:02.844 5 1:04.988 +0.959 14:24:08.285
10 1:03.392 +2.366 14:29:06.236 6 1:05.271 +1.242 14:25:13.556
11 1:01.786 +0.760 14:30:08.022 7 1:05.286 +1.257 14:26:18.842
12 1:01.725 +0.699 14:31:09.747 8 1:04.784 +0.755 14:27:23.626
9 1:04.722 +0.693 14:28:28.348
(10) MATHEUS FILLIPY ALEXANDRE 10 1:04.691 +0.662 14:29:33.039
1 14:19:47.138 11 1:04.576 +0.547 14:30:37.615
2 1:05.124 +4.411 14:20:52.262 12 1:04.293 +0.264 14:31:41.908
3 1:01.950 +1.237 14:21:54.212
4 1:01.948 +1.235 14:22:56.160 (17) NATHAN CAVILIA DE LIZ
5 1:02.099 +1.386 14:23:58.259 1 14:19:50.692
6 1:02.396 +1.683 14:25:00.655 2 1:06.016 +0.618 14:20:56.708
7 1:01.604 +0.891 14:26:02.259 3 1:05.398 14:22:02.106
8 1:02.940 +2.227 14:27:05.199 4 1:05.907 +0.509 14:23:08.013
9 1:01.454 +0.741 14:28:06.653 5 1:06.028 +0.630 14:24:14.041
10 1:00.713 14:29:07.366 6 1:06.308 +0.910 14:25:20.349
1 1:02.334 +1.621 14:30:09.700 7 1:06.338 +0.940 14:26:26.687
12 1:02.074 +1.361 14:31:11.774 8 1:06.045 +0.647 14:27:32.732
9 1:07.001 +1.603 14:28:39.733
(100) RIAN FISCHER 10 1:06.487 +1.089 14:29:46.220
1 14:19:49.617 11 1:07.125 +1.727 14:30:53.345
2 1:04.876 +4.526 14:20:54.493 12 1:08.157 +2.759 14:32:01.502
3 1:03.904 +3.554 14:21:58.397
4 1:02.564 +2.214 14:23:00.961 (911) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA
5 1:04.262 +3.912 14:24:05.223 1 14:19:56.953
6 1:04.645 +4.295 14:25:09.868 2 1:15.265 +1.125 14:21:12.218
7 1:01.320 +0.970 14:26:11.188 3 1:22.979 +8.839 14:22:35.197
8 1:00.740 +0.390 14:27:11.928 4 1:15.672 +1.532 14:23:50.869
9 1:01.625 +1.275 14:28:13.553 5 1:16.028 +1.888 14:25:06.897
10 1:01.865 +1.515 14:29:15.418 6 1:14.140 14:26:21.037
11 1:00.350 14:30:15.768 7 1:16.096 +1.956 14:27:37.133
12 1:02.152 +1.802 14:31:17.920 8 1:16.421 +2.281 14:28:53.554
9 1:16.821 +2.681 14:30:10.375
(75) VINICIUS DUARTE DOS SANTOS 10 1:15.069 +0.929 14:31:25.444
1 14:19:46.808
2 1:06.005 +2.778 14:20:52.813 (8) ERIK MATEUS CAETANO
3 1:03.373 +0.146 14:21:56.186 1 14:20:10.774
4 1:03.419 +0.192 14:22:59.605 2 1:19.822 +4.185 14:21:30.596
5 1:04.245 +1.018 14:24:03.850 3 1:16.929 +1.292 14:22:47.525
6 1:04.938 +1.711 14:25:08.788 4 1:27.322 +11.685 14:24:14.847
7 1:06.115 +2.888 14:26:14.903 5 1:16.397 +0.760 14:25:31.244
8 1:03.227 14:27:18.130 6 1:15.708 +0.071 14:26:46.952
Orbits
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